Pages 1 through 3 redacted for the following reasons:

Not Responsive



Rainbow Trout Pond permits issued from April 1, 2008 to March 31, 2009

FIRST_NAME

James J.
Edward
Guenter A.
Cornelius
William J.
Scott D.
Dale H.
Robert E.
Barry J.
Gregory W.
Ashley P.
Ashley P.
Michael
Frank B.
Robert C.
Peter

Paul D.
Doyle G.
Dale W.
Frank G.
Neil D.
Arnold C.
Georgi E.
Ludwik
Elexis
Garth O.
Bernard
Kyle A.
Jeff A. J.
Gordon J.
Brent A.
Aaron
Aaron K.
Peter J.
Martin H.
Leslie Allen
Judith
Shirley
Peter O.
Matthias
Bernadette
William
Trevor
Richard S.
Lloyd A.
Raymond G.
Heinz H.
Walter W.T.
Iris J.
Darwin A.
Richard J.
JohnR.
Duane K.
Lorne E.

LAST_NAME

Not Responsive

O'Connor
Callahan
Rieger
Pauls
Richards
Reid

Dyck
Agur
Cook
Urichuk
Legeyt
Legeyt
Covert
Filmer
Sandberg
Karsten
Whalen
Grayston
Anderson
Jorgensen
Fipke
Willis
Abbott
Charasz
Hanson
Siewert
Fandrich
Barr
Burkinshaw
Scott
Kornelson
Hall
Kilback
Carrilho
Rothe
Tower
Plewis
Organ
Vesaniemi
Schulte
Woit
Tuytel
Klug

Hunt
Jones
Richmond
Magdanz
Chu
Scholz
Soychuk
Koop
Bennett
Dowds
Hansen

STATUS_DATE DESCRIPTION

08-05-05
08-05-05
08-05-05
08-05-08
08-05-08
08-05-08
08-05-13
08-05-14
08-05-14
08-05-14
08-05-14
08-05-14
08-05-14
08-05-15
08-05-15
08-06-10
08-06-12
08-06-12
08-06-16
08-06-17
08-06-20
08-06-23
08-07-02
08-07-17
08-07-22
08-07-23
08-07-25
08-07-28
08-07-31
08-08-01
08-08-07
08-08-13
08-08-27
08-10-07
08-11-05
08-11-06
08-11-17
08-11-28
09-02-02
09-02-04
09-02-20
09-02-24
09-02-24
09-02-25
09-03-05
09-03-10
09-03-12
09-03-13
09-03-18
09-03-19
09-03-19
09-03-25
09-03-27
09-03-31

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
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RAINBOW TROUT POND PERMITS ISSUED FROM APRIL 1, 2009 TO MARCH 31, 2010
STATUS_D, DESCRIPTION

Robinson Lake Property C Robinson LakeProperty Owners Associ

FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME
Hubert Baumueller
Shawn A. Stajcer
Roger Brennan
Sid Fournier
John M. Pereira
Brian J. Strohmann
Corey B. Phelps
Macky Banns
Sharlene MacLellan
Donald G. Byrne
Wayne J. Biffert
Carol & Tim Boehm
Steven C. Swanson
Emil Arndt
Roger Brennan
Lawrence R. Liss

Clarke J. Fuller
James E. Farrer
Shane D. McCann
Sid Fournier
Dale Gray
Arnold Beattie
Gordon Howe
Errol Nadeau
Barton B. Finlay
Stephan Truemper
Carla & Doug Funk

Hans Hornhardt
Jason Kelder
Dan R. Johnston
Douglas Ford
Dwayne J. Biever
Katherine L. Atherton
Daniel B. Wiebe
Jean-Jacques Receveaux
Heather L. Dowd
Herbert Keuth
Darren A. Wright
William Harasymyk
Jason K. Gill
Dennis Bruvold
Patrick A. Angel
James Little

John Harestad
Ardiel Wickheim
Gerhard Rauch
Robert Bagatella
Ross Johnson
John Shears

Bill Hardy
Robert McCulloch
Maynard & Margaret Thompson
Anne Spoor
Carolyn Wheat
Douglas Hamilton
David Reid
Walter Querin
Mark Richmond

09-04-16
09-04-21
09-04-24
09-05-01
09-05-07
09-05-12
09-05-13
09-05-15
09-05-20
09-05-22
09-06-02
09-06-04
09-06-04
09-06-08
09-06-09
09-07-09
09-07-27
09-08-06
09-08-06
09-08-11
09-08-20
09-10-16
09-11-27
09-11-27
09-11-27
09-12-03
10-01-07
10-01-07
10-01-07
10-01-25
10-01-28
10-02-01
10-02-04
10-02-11
10-02-18
10-02-22
10-02-23
10-03-04
10-03-15
10-03-16
10-03-17
10-03-17
10-03-17
10-03-22
10-03-23
10-03-23
10-03-24
10-03-24
10-03-24
10-03-24
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-30
10-03-30
10-03-31
10-03-31
10-03-31

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
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RAINBOW TROUT POND PERMITS ISSUED FROM APRIL 1, 2010 TO MARCH 31, 2011
STATUS_DATE

FIRST_NAME
Joseph Robert

Dustin James

Peter

Gar

Jenny L.

Courtenay Fish and Game
Kent

Charles

Pat

Lee or Alexander
TeresaE.
Michael L.A.
Nanaimo Golf Club
John and Patricia
John

Harold
Christoffel H.
Evan L.

LeeC.

Patrick

GaryR.
Thomas

Walter

Blair

Lothar

James H.

Lorne

John

George "Ken"
Allan

Gordon

Rudolf Jr (Ruedi)
Kevin

Peter

Gordon "Wesley"
Steve

Andrea

Ronald Norman
M.

Peter

Theodore W.
Katharine and Mark
Walter

Robert

C. Murray
Robert

KurtR.
Matthew N.
Josef

Rodney M.
James E.
Patrick
JohnR.
William

Jack

Brian

Gary and Ariane
Barry

Susan

Marie L.
Patrick A.

Bob

Harry H.
Leanne
Ronald Norman
Robert

Jack

Marvin

Sergei

Anne
Margaret
John and Wendy
Charlie
Sebastian 5. *ALERT*
Chris

Gordon
Stewart Frank
lan

Ken

Tom and Linda
Darren

Janet & Chris
Dean

Kent

Theo

Cheryl A.
District of Taylor/Lone Wolf Golf CI
Michael LA.
Michael LA.
Michael LA.
Lucius A. D,
David B.
Raymond H.
Kevin A.
Andre

William E.
Stacy L.
Robert D.
Lawrence E.
Alan M.
Phyllis M.
Shurli

John P.
Donald N.
Ellen

Keith E.
Myrna L.
Joseph

Ryan

Vincent F.
Lewis B.
Gordon Ross
Michael G.

ST_NAME
Cobbett

Courtenay Fish and Game
O'Neill

Banner

Porter

Sutherland

Tryon

Tetachuk

Erb

Ohata

Nanaimo Golf Club

Borovica
Johnson
Martin
Querin
Foster
Bartsch
Beattie
Ebell
Spoelstra
Stevenson

Bachmann
Gould

McKenzie
Wood
Stappler
Hamilton
Atherton
2us
Turnbull
Hurrell
Rooks
Adkins
Dol
Schultz

Cherniwchan
Vince
MacLachian
Willis
Gardner
Ackerman
Ridley
Bruend!
Garner
Dowell
Fortin
Reilly
Webster

McKenzie
Cosby
Matthews
Orth
Gibson
Lizotte
Ryan
Mathers
Walker
Zehetmeier *ALERT*
Paull
Truswell
Breault
Maxwell
Patrick
Baxter
Stevens
Gibson
Piller
Milani
Fredrich
McMaster
District of Taylor/Lone Wolf Golf Club
Ohata
Ohata
Ohata
Andrew
Walker
Charest
Utz
Weilenmann
Bilton
Galbraith
Walker
Pierce
Mijinke
Brewer
Allinott
Pendray
McClain
Connelly
Balcaen
Himech
Kotlarz
Moray
Dewar
Sherrod
Henderson
Moore

10-04-01
10-04-01
10-04-01
10-04-01
10-04-01
10-04-07
10-04-07
10-04-07
10-04-07
10-04-07
10-04-07
10-04-07
10-04-07
10-04-07
10-04-13
10-04-13
10-04-13
10-04-13
10-04-13
10-04-13
10-04-15
10-04-20
10-04-20
10-04-20
10-04-20
10-04-20
10-04-20
10-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-27
10-04-30
10-05-03
10-05-03
10-05-03
10-05-03
10-05-03
10-05-03
10-05-03
10-05-03
10-05-03
10-05-03
10-05-03
10-05-05
10-05-05
10-05-05
10-05-05
10-05-05
10-05-06
10-05-06
10-05-06
10-05-06
10-05-06
10-05-11
10-05-19
10-06-10
10-06-10
10-06-10
10-06-15
10-06-15
10-06-16
10-06-16
10-06-16
10-06-16
10-06-16
10-06-16
10-06-16
10-06-17
10-06-17
10-06-23
10-06-28
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-06
10-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-08
10-07-08
10-07-08
10-07-08
10-07-09
10-07-09
10-07-12
10-07-13
10-07-15
10-08-17
10-08-17
10-08-19
10-08-19
10-08-19
10-08-19
10-08-19
10-08-31
10-11-04
10-11-10
10-11-18
10-11-25
10-11-30
10-12-07
10-12-22
10-12-22
11-01-26
11-02-02

DESCRIPTION
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
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RAINBOW TROUT POND PERMITS ISSUED FROM APRIL 1, 2011 TO MARCH 31, 2012

FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME

Shaun Mavronicolas

Carl Gitscheff

Michael J. Paton

JohnT. Rosenberg

O.W.L. Orphaned Wildlife Rehabilitation ¢ 0.W.L. Orphaned Wildlife Rehabilitation Society
Dale F. Lynes

William Helmer

Mike Zamara

Douglas MclLeod

Darryl M. Person

Robert W. Marion

Travis G. Baum

Conrad Nunweiler

William B. Billings

Harold W. Hodgson

Richard Staehli

Robert Mark Kazakawich
Wildstone Golf Course Wildstone Golf Course
Yvonne M. Gillespie

Heidi Jacob

Paul G. Butcher

Cultus Country Investments Ltd Cultus Country Investments Ltd
Rui Wang

Sheila Sampson

Sheila Sampson

David Lister

STATUS_DATE
11-04-07
11-05-03
11-05-03
11-05-17
11-06-23
11-06-27
11-06-29
11-06-29
11-07-12
11-07-12
11-07-13
11-07-28
11-07-28
11-08-09
11-08-25
11-08-25
11-08-29
11-09-07
11-10-13
11-10-24
11-11-21
11-11-23
12-01-19
12-01-25
12-02-02
12-02-08

DESCRIPTION
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
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RAINBOW TROUT POND PERMITS ISSUED FROM APRIL 1, 2012 TO MAY 31, 2013

FIRST_NAME
Robert
Valdon
Strata 1836
John

Jesse
Stephen
Eben
James C.
Sean
Robert D.
Max A.
Frank

Lori D.
Shawn N
Robert )
Alice F.
Trevor J.
Polly-Ann
Raymond T
Stephen A
Gail
Wesley W
Russel G
Patrick R
Richard
Daniel |
Robert E.
Irvin
Tom W
David H. (Dave)
Teresa E
Stephan T
Richard E
Allyson L
(Randolf) Jack
Robert D.
James
Robert
Michael P
Michael P
Glenn E
Doug A
RegJB
Shirley
Brent Fredrick
David L
Rob S
Steven O.
Dorian HB
Michael A
Randall J
Michelle

LAST_NAME
Elner
McKinnon
Strata 1836
Todd
Keefer
Rutherford
McGregor
Stone
Duncan
MacDonald
Eichelberger
Wenda
Alder
Cusack
Thola
Eason
Kersey
Palmer
Hewitt
McCollum
Martin
Shaw
Sloane
Grant
Dagenais
Drake
Agur
Eisler
Boese
Judson
Marston
Biela
Meret
Rogers
Lee
MacDonald
Vickers
Agur
Andriash
Andriash
Howes
Davis
Friesen
Cawley
Marshall
Nairn
Crema
Haab
Anderson
Mular
Priest
Dusterhoft

STATUS_DATE
12-04-16
12-04-17
12-04-24
12-05-01
12-05-01
12-05-18
12-05-23
12-06-07
12-06-12
12-06-15
12-06-20
12-06-20
12-06-20
12-06-20
12-06-20
12-06-20
12-06-20
12-06-27
12-07-12
12-07-17
12-07-25
12-07-25
12-07-25
12-07-25
12-07-25
12-07-27
12-07-30
12-07-30
12-07-30
12-08-01
12-08-13
12-08-20
12-09-14
12-09-28
12-10-12
12-10-19
12-10-19
12-11-08
12-11-08
12-11-12
12-11-27
12-11-27
12-12-10
13-01-07
13-01-21
13-01-21
13-02-19
13-03-14
13-03-14
13-04-18
13-04-18
13-05-22

DESCRIPTION
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
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