Pages 1 through 3 redacted for the following reasons:

Not Responsive

Rainbow Trout Pond permits issued from April 1, 2008 to March 31, 2009
FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME STATUS_DATE DESCRIPTION

Not Responsive

	OIC	00.05.05	
James J.	O'Connor	08-05-05	Issued
Edward	Callahan	08-05-05	Issued
Guenter A.	Rieger	08-05-05	Issued
Cornelius	Pauls	08-05-08	Issued
William J.	Richards	08-05-08	Issued
Scott D.	Reid	08-05-08	Issued
Dale H.	Dyck	08-05-13	Issued
Robert E.	Agur	08-05-14	Issued
Barry J.	Cook	08-05-14	Issued
Gregory W.	Urichuk	08-05-14	Issued
Ashley P.	Legeyt	08-05-14	Issued
Ashley P.	Legeyt	08-05-14	Issued
Michael	Covert	08-05-14	Issued
Frank B.	Filmer	08-05-15	Issued
Robert C.	Sandberg	08-05-15	Issued
Peter	Karsten	08-06-10	Issued
Paul D.	Whalen	08-06-12	Issued
Doyle G.	Grayston	08-06-12	Issued
Dale W.	Anderson	08-06-16	Issued
Frank G.	Jorgensen	08-06-17	Issued
Neil D.	Fipke	08-06-20	Issued
Arnold C.	Willis	08-06-23	Issued
Georgi E.	Abbott	08-07-02	Issued
Ludwik	Charasz	08-07-17	Issued
Flexis	Hanson	08-07-22	Issued
Garth O.	Siewert	08-07-23	Issued
Bernard	Fandrich	08-07-25	Issued
Kyle A.	Barr	08-07-28	Issued
Jeff A. J.	Burkinshaw	08-07-28	Issued
Gordon J.	Scott	08-07-31	Issued
Brent A.	Kornelson	08-08-01	Issued
	Hall		
Aaron		08-08-13	Issued
Aaron K.	Kilback	08-08-27	Issued
Peter J.	Carrilho	08-10-07	Issued
Martin H.	Rothe	08-11-05	Issued
Leslie Allen	Tower	08-11-06	Issued
Judith	Plewis	08-11-17	Issued
Shirley	Organ	08-11-28	Issued
Peter O.	Vesaniemi	09-02-02	Issued
Matthias	Schulte	09-02-04	Issued
Bernadette	Woit	09-02-20	Issued
William	Tuytel	09-02-24	Issued
Trevor	Klug	09-02-24	Issued
Richard S.	Hunt	09-02-25	Issued
Lloyd A.	Jones	09-03-05	Issued
Raymond G.	Richmond	09-03-10	Issued
Heinz H.	Magdanz	09-03-12	Issued
Walter W.T.	Chu	09-03-13	Issued
Iris J.	Scholz	09-03-18	Issued
Darwin A.	Soychuk	09-03-19	Issued
Richard J.	Коор	09-03-19	Issued
John R.	Bennett	09-03-25	Issued
Duane K.	Dowds	09-03-27	Issued
Lorne E.	Hansen	09-03-31	Issued
- · · · ·			

RAINBOW TROUT POND PERMITS ISSUED FROM APRIL 1, 2009 TO MARCH 31, 2010

	D PERMITS ISSUED FROM APRIL 1, 2		
FIRST_NAME	LAST_NAME	STATUS_D	DESCRIPTION
Hubert	Baumueller	09-04-16	Issued
Shawn A.	Stajcer	09-04-21	Issued
Roger	Brennan	09-04-24	Issued
Sid	Fournier	09-05-01	Issued
John M.	Pereira	09-05-07	Issued
Brian J.	Strohmann	09-05-12	Issued
Corey B.	Phelps	09-05-13	Issued
Macky	Banns	09-05-15	Issued
Sharlene	MacLellan	09-05-20	Issued
Donald G.		09-05-22	Issued
	Byrne Biffert	09-03-22	Issued
Wayne J.			
Carol & Tim	Boehm	09-06-04	Issued
Steven C.	Swanson	09-06-04	Issued
Emil	Arndt	09-06-08	Issued
Roger	Brennan	09-06-09	Issued
Lawrence R.	Liss	09-07-09	Issued
Clarke J.	Fuller	09-07-27	Issued
James E.	Farrer	09-08-06	Issued
Shane D.	McCann	09-08-06	Issued
Sid	Fournier	09-08-11	Issued
Dale	Gray	09-08-20	Issued
Arnold	Beattie	09-10-16	Issued
Gordon	Howe	09-11-27	Issued
Errol	Nadeau	09-11-27	Issued
Barton B.	Finlay	09-11-27	Issued
Stephan	Truemper	09-12-03	Issued
Carla & Doug	Funk	10-01-07	Issued
Hans	Hornhardt	10-01-07	Issued
Jason	Kelder	10-01-07	Issued
Dan R.	Johnston	10-01-25	Issued
Douglas	Ford	10-01-23	Issued
Dwayne J.	Biever	10-01-20	Issued
Katherine L.	Atherton	10-02-01	Issued
Daniel B.	Wiebe	10-02-04	Issued
Jean-Jacques	Receveaux	10-02-11	Issued
Heather L.	Dowd	10-02-18	Issued
Herbert			
	Keuth	10-02-23	Issued
Darren A.	Wright	10-03-04	Issued
William	Harasymyk	10-03-15	
Jason K.	Gill	10-03-16	Issued
Dennis	Bruvold	10-03-17	Issued
	Robinson LakeProperty Owners Associ		Issued
Patrick A.	Angel	10-03-17	Issued
James	Little	10-03-22	Issued
John	Harestad	10-03-23	Issued
Ardiel	Wickheim	10-03-23	Issued
Gerhard	Rauch	10-03-24	Issued
Robert	Bagatella	10-03-24	Issued
Ross	Johnson	10-03-24	Issued
John	Shears	10-03-24	Issued
Bill	Hardy	10-03-25	Issued
Robert	McCulloch	10-03-25	Issued
Maynard & Margaret	Thompson	10-03-25	Issued
Anne	Spoor	10-03-25	Issued
Carolyn	Wheat	10-03-30	Issued
Douglas	Hamilton	10-03-30	Issued
David	Reid	10-03-31	Issued
Walter	Querin	10-03-31	Issued
Mark	Richmond	10-03-31	Issued
IVIGIR	Memmoria	10-03-31	133UCU

RAINBOW TROUT POND PERM	TS ISSUED FROM APRIL 1, 2010 TO MAR	CH 31, 2011	
FIRST_NAME	LAST_NAME	STATUS_DATE 10-04-01	DESCRIPTION
Joseph Robert Dustin James	Cobbett Cobbett	10-04-01 10-04-01	Issued Issued
Peter	Risch	10-04-01	Issued
Gar Jenny L	McClean Neufeld	10-04-01 10-04-01	Issued Issued
Courtenay Fish and Game	Courtenay Fish and Game	10-04-01	Issued
Kent	O'Neill	10-04-07	Issued
Daniel Barry	Banner Porter	10-04-07 10-04-07	Issued Issued
Charles	Sutherland	10-04-07	Issued
Pat	Tryon	10-04-07	Issued
Lee or Alexander Teresa E.	Tetachuk Erb	10-04-07 10-04-07	Issued Issued
Michael L.A.	Ohata	10-04-07	Issued
Nanaimo Golf Club	Nanaimo Golf Club	10-04-13	Issued
John and Patricia	Wane Edgett	10-04-13 10-04-13	Issued
Harold	McKinley	10-04-13	Issued
Christoffel H.	Neveling	10-04-13	Issued
Evan L. Lee C.	Leslie	10-04-13	Issued Issued
Patrick	Osborne	10-04-20	Issued
Verner	Nielsen	10-04-20	Issued
Keith David	Marcotte Bodrug	10-04-20 10-04-20	Issued
Donald	Clackson	10-04-20	Issued
Barbara	De Burgh	10-04-20	Issued
Chris Lyle	Erikson Edmunds	10-04-23 10-04-23	Issued Issued
John	Borovica	10-04-23	Issued
Gary R.	Johnson	10-04-23	Issued
Thomas Walter	Martin Querin	10-04-23 10-04-27	Issued Issued
Blair	Foster	10-04-27	Issued
Lothar	Bartsch	10-05-03	Issued
James H. Lorne	Beattie Ebell	10-05-03 10-05-03	Issued Issued
John	Spoelstra	10-05-03	Issued
George "Ken"	Stevenson	10-05-03	Issued
Allan Gordon	Pryor Waller	10-05-03 10-05-03	Issued
Rudolf Jr (Ruedi)	Bachmann	10-05-03	Issued
Kevin	Gould	10-05-03	Issued
Peter Gordon "Wesley"	Stoner Swan	10-05-03 10-05-03	Issued Issued
Steve	Jackson	10-05-03	Issued
Andrea	Boucher	10-05-05	Issued
Ronald Norman J.M.	McKenzie Wood	10-05-05 10-05-05	Issued Issued
J.M. Peter	Stannler	10-05-05	Issued
Theodore W.	Hamilton	10-05-06	Issued
Katharine and Mark	Atherton	10-05-06	Issued
Walter Robert	Zus Turnbull	10-05-06 10-05-06	Issued Issued
C. Murray	Hurrell	10-05-06	Issued
Robert	Rooks	10-05-11	Issued
Fred Anton	Adkins Dol	10-05-19 10-06-10	Issued Issued
Kurt R.	Schultz	10-06-10	Issued
Matthew N.	Ryan	10-06-10	Issued
Josef Rodney M.	Thaler Cherniwchan	10-06-15 10-06-15	Issued Issued
James E.	Vince	10-06-16	Issued
Patrick	MacLachlan	10-06-16	Issued
John R. William	Willis Gardner	10-06-16 10-06-16	Issued Issued
Jack	Ackerman	10-06-16	Issued
Brian	Ridley	10-06-16	Issued
Gary and Ariane Barry	Bruendl Garner	10-06-16 10-06-17	Issued Issued
Susan	Dowell	10-06-17	Issued
Marie L.	Fortin	10-06-23	Issued
Patrick A. Bob	Reilly Webster	10-06-28 10-07-06	Issued Issued
Harry H.	Shupe	10-07-06	Issued
Leanne	Frank	10-07-06	Issued
Ronald Norman Robert	McKenzie Cosby	10-07-06 10-07-06	Issued
Jack	Matthews	10-07-06	Issued
Marvin	Orth	10-07-06	Issued
Sergei Anne	Gibson Lizotte	10-07-06 10-07-06	Issued Issued
Margaret	Ryan	10-07-06	Issued
John and Wendy	Mathers	10-07-06	Issued
Charlie Sebastian S. *ALERT*	Walker Zehetmeier *ALERT*	10-07-06 10-07-06	Issued Issued
Chris	Paull	10-07-07	Issued
Gordon	Truswell	10-07-07	Issued
Stewart Frank Ian	Breault Maxwell	10-07-07 10-07-07	Issued Issued
Ken	Patrick	10-07-07	Issued
Tom and Linda	Baxter	10-07-07	Issued
Darren Janet & Chris	Stevens Gibson	10-07-07 10-07-07	Issued
Dean	Piller	10-07-07	Issued
Kent	Milani	10-07-07	Issued
Theo Cheryl A.	Fredrich McMaster	10-07-07 10-07-07	Issued Issued
	District of Taylor/Lone Wolf Golf Club	10-07-08	Issued
Michael L.A.	Ohata	10-07-08	Issued
Michael L.A. Michael L.A.	Ohata Ohata	10-07-08 10-07-08	Issued Issued
Lucius A. D,	Andrew	10-07-09	Issued
David B.	Walker	10-07-09	Issued
Raymond H. Kevin A.	Charest Utz	10-07-12 10-07-13	Issued Issued
Andre	Weilenmann	10-07-15	Issued
William E.	Bilton	10-08-17	Issued
Stacy L. Robert D.	Galbraith Walker	10-08-17 10-08-19	Issued Issued
Lawrence E.	Pierce	10-08-19	Issued
Alan M.	Mijinke	10-08-19	Issued
Phyllis M. Shurli	Brewer Allinott	10-08-19 10-08-19	Issued Issued
John P.	Pendray	10-08-19 10-08-31	Issued
Donald N.	McClain	10-11-04	Issued
Ellen Keith E.	Connelly Balcaen	10-11-10 10-11-18	Issued Issued
Keith E. Myrna L.	Balcaen Himech	10-11-18 10-11-25	Issued Issued
Joseph	Kotlarz	10-11-30	Issued
Ryan Vincent F	Moray Dewar	10-12-07	Issued Issued
Vincent F. Lewis B.	Dewar Sherrod	10-12-22 10-12-22	Issued Issued
Gordon Ross	Henderson	11-01-26	Issued
Michael G.	Moore	11-02-02	Issued

RAINBOW TROUT POND PERMITS ISSUED FROM APRIL 1, 2011 TO MARCH 31, 2012

FIRST_NAME	LAST_NAME	STATUS_DATE	DESCRIPTION
Shaun	Mavronicolas	11-04-07	Issued
Carl	Gitscheff	11-05-03	Issued
Michael J.	Paton	11-05-03	Issued
John T.	Rosenberg	11-05-17	Issued
O.W.L. Orphaned Wildlife Rehabilitation	SO.W.L. Orphaned Wildlife Rehabilitation Society	11-06-23	Issued
Dale F.	Lynes	11-06-27	Issued
William	Helmer	11-06-29	Issued
Mike	Zamara	11-06-29	Issued
Douglas	McLeod	11-07-12	Issued
Darryl M.	Person	11-07-12	Issued
Robert W.	Marion	11-07-13	Issued
Travis G.	Baum	11-07-28	Issued
Conrad	Nunweiler	11-07-28	Issued
William B.	Billings	11-08-09	Issued
Harold W.	Hodgson	11-08-25	Issued
Richard	Staehli	11-08-25	Issued
Robert Mark	Kazakawich	11-08-29	Issued
Wildstone Golf Course	Wildstone Golf Course	11-09-07	Issued
Yvonne M.	Gillespie	11-10-13	Issued
Heidi	Jacob	11-10-24	Issued
Paul G.	Butcher	11-11-21	Issued
Cultus Country Investments Ltd	Cultus Country Investments Ltd	11-11-23	Issued
Rui	Wang	12-01-19	Issued
Sheila	Sampson	12-01-25	Issued
Sheila	Sampson	12-02-02	Issued
David	Lister	12-02-08	Issued

RAINBOW TROUT POND PERMITS ISSUED FROM APRIL 1, 2012 TO MAY 31, 2013

	PERIVITS ISSUED FRUIVI APRII		DECEDIDITION
FIRST_NAME	LAST_NAME	STATUS_DATE	DESCRIPTION
Robert	Elner	12-04-16	Issued
Valdon	McKinnon	12-04-17	Issued
Strata 1836	Strata 1836	12-04-24	Issued
John	Todd	12-05-01	Issued
Jesse	Keefer	12-05-01	Issued
Stephen	Rutherford	12-05-18	Issued
Eben	McGregor	12-05-23	Issued
James C.	Stone	12-06-07	Issued
Sean	Duncan	12-06-12	Issued
Robert D.	MacDonald	12-06-15	Issued
Max A.	Eichelberger	12-06-20	Issued
Frank	Wenda	12-06-20	Issued
Lori D.	Alder	12-06-20	Issued
Shawn N	Cusack	12-06-20	Issued
Robert J	Thola	12-06-20	Issued
Alice F.	Eason	12-06-20	Issued
Trevor J.	Kersey	12-06-20	Issued
Polly-Ann	Palmer	12-06-27	Issued
Raymond T	Hewitt	12-07-12	Issued
Stephen A	McCollum	12-07-17	Issued
Gail	Martin	12-07-25	Issued
Wesley W	Shaw	12-07-25	Issued
Russel G	Sloane	12-07-25	Issued
Patrick R	Grant	12-07-25	Issued
Richard	Dagenais	12-07-25	Issued
Daniel I	Drake	12-07-27	Issued
Robert E.	Agur	12-07-30	Issued
Irvin	Eisler	12-07-30	Issued
Tom W	Boese	12-07-30	Issued
David H. (Dave)	Judson	12-08-01	Issued
Teresa E	Marston	12-08-13	Issued
Stephan T	Biela	12-08-20	Issued
Richard E	Meret	12-09-14	Issued
Allyson L	Rogers	12-09-28	Issued
(Randolf) Jack	Lee	12-10-12	Issued
Robert D.	MacDonald	12-10-19	Issued
James	Vickers	12-10-19	Issued
Robert	Agur	12-11-08	Issued
Michael P	Andriash	12-11-08	Issued
Michael P	Andriash	12-11-08	Issued
Glenn E	Howes	12-11-12	Issued
Doug A	Davis	12-11-27	Issued
Reg J B	Friesen	12-11-27	Issued
Shirley	Cawley	13-01-07	Issued
	•		
Brent Fredrick	Marshall	13-01-21	Issued
David L	Nairn	13-01-21	Issued
Rob S	Crema	13-02-19	Issued
Steven O.	Haab	13-03-14	Issued
Dorian H B	Anderson	13-03-14	Issued
Michael A	Mular	13-04-18	Issued
Randall J	Priest	13-04-18	Issued
Michelle	Dusterhoft	13-05-22	Issued